		•
PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM BLECTRONIC FILING COVER SHE		568
(((H97000010470 7)))		
D: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FAX #:	(904)922-4001
ROM: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY CONTACT: RAY STORMONT PHONE: (305)541-3694		072450003255 (305)541-3770
AME: WHALEY INVESTMENT CORPORATION AUDIT NUMBERH97000010470 DOC TYPEFLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION CERT. OF STATUS0 PAGES CERT. COPIES1 DEL.METHOD.	. 4 . Fax	
EST.CHARGE. OTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAG	SHEET. TYP	B THE FAX DOCUMENT
* ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **		
NTER SELECTION AND <cr>: elp F1 Option Menu F2</cr>	NUM	Connect: 00:08:15
		12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -

entrie de Rei de

20/20.9

BM 711/97

8041822-3709

.

07/01/97 08:53 Florida Department p1 /1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 1, 1997

EMPIRE

SUBJECT: WHALEY INVESTMENT CORPORATION REF: W97000015153

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The registered agent and registered office listed in your articles of incorporation must be consistent throughout the document.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6931.

Becky McKnight Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H97000010470 Latter Number: 997A00034366

100-01-1332 11:15

HODOOODOUO400 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of INVESTMENT CORPURATION

<u>ر</u> :--

(Name of Corporation)

e

3

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporaton, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME/ADDRESS

The name of the Corporation and address of the Corporation is:

	1. Huger	INVESTMENT CORPURATION
Principal:	WNALF 7	
Address:	9506 50. K	ED ROAD - MiAMI TLORIDA 33156

ARTICLE II - DURATION

This Corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida Law.

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

The Corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The Corporation is authorized to issue $\underbrace{FFY}(50)$ Shares of \underbrace{Tex} Dollar(s) (\$ 10. $\underbrace{50}$) par value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares".

ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the Initial Registered Agent of this Corporation is:

Name:	DOULAS	W. OFSFERLE		
	35: 9506	So, RED ROAD		
City:	MiAMi	State: ffc.	Zlp: <u>3315</u>	<u> </u>
Propared by: T	Douglas W. Oester	State: 155. R., 9506 S. Red Rd. Min S	13156 12, jm	
. 50/20'd	(208) 462.111		11:13 EW516	200-101-1032

H97000010470

c

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This Corporation shall have $O_{A/E}$ (O) directors Initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the Initial director(s) of the Corporation are as follows:

Name: MA	ex E. Whale	EY River DRive WA Zip: 34982
Address: 690	7 So. IND:AN	RIVER DRIVE
City: Fr. Pie	REE State: FLOR	<u>UA</u> Zip: <u>34982</u>
Name:		
Address:		
		Zip:
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the person(s) signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

Name: MA	ARK E. Whace	ey	
Address: 69	07 So. InpiAn R	VER DRIVE	
City: F. Pr	FREE State: Fren	21p: 349	82
Name:		······································	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
IN WITNESS WI these Articles o	HEREOF, the undersigned s of incorporation this/S(ubscriber(s) have exe lay of <u>0.49</u> , 1	cuted 19 <u>97</u> .
	1 mar	L F (whiley)	(Seal)
			(Seal)

H97000010420

20.9 JATOT

4

H97000010470
CERTIFICATE TO ACKNOWLEDGE REGISTERED AGENT
Certificate of Registered Agent
of:
WHALEY INVESTMENT CORPORATION
Pursuant to Florida Statutes, Section 48.091 and 607.034, the following is submitted: The above Corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at:: <u>9506 Sourh Res Road</u>
MiAMi FLORIAT 33156
has named: Dovelas W. OESTERLE
located at the aforesald address, as its Registered Agent to
accept service of process within this state.
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Corporation at this place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

Douglas W. Ous terle Registered Agent

HA7000010470

21:11 2661-10-701

76

<u>ر</u> ۱ ----

·*: II: 5 I

.

EMPTRE CORPORATE KIT